
 110

 400

 170

 3800

 3300

 3500

 4800*

 4600

 4800

 640

 1700*

 1600

 630*

 3600

 880

 4300

 550*

 620
 280

 1900A

 1800

 1200

 1600

 400

 810

 210

 360

 80*

 1400

 1900

 380

 1700*

 420

 6000

 700

 7100*

MONTICELLO

WILMAR

TILLAR

WINCHESTER

JEROME

A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION

LEGEND_______

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/P&R/TS 4-1-2013

2011 ANNUAL AVERAGE
2012 ANNUAL AVERAGE


